Use what you remember from My Weirder School: Mr. Harrison Is Embarrassin’! to
answer the weird crossword clues below.
Remember—if you don't know an answer, reread the book to answer it faster!

Across

II
4.

6.

8.
9.

12. The number of years Ella Mentry has been open

10. A.J. calls Emily a I.....

Down
2. One of Ryan’s favorite phrases (two words) ....u.
3. The coffee machine was on the
5. The woman after whom the school is named
(two words) ....
7. The reporter wanted to get the
10. The type of machine that was broken and made

Crossword

The type of animal that was in the
hole

T p— Al EEEEN

A.J).’s body part that Andrea
wanted to hold

Mr. Harrison’s first name '...

What A.)J. calls the cafeteria

all the teachers act like zombies

A.J. thinks Mr. Harrison was a member of
the
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